Brennwert-Bezirk

Schliissel Bezeichnung

Dezember 2020

November 2020

EAM Netz

Ein Unternehmen der @:I Gruppe

Brennwert [KWh/Nm?3]

Oktober 2020

020G1001
020GI002
020G1003
020GI004
020GI005
020GI006
020GlI007
020GI008
020GI009
020GI011
020GI012
020GI013
020GI014
020GI015
020GI016
020GI017
020GI019
020GI021
020G1022
020GI023
020G1024
020GI025
020G1026
020GI027
020G1028
020GI029
020GI030
020GI031
020GlI032
020GI033
020GI034
020GI035
020GlI036
020GI037
020GI038
020GI039
020G1040
020GI041
020G1042
020GI043
020G1044
020GI045
020Gl046
020GI048
020G1049
020GI050
020GI051
020GI052
020GI053
020GI054
020GI055
020GI056
020GI057
020GI058
020GI059
020GI060
020Gl1061
020GI062
020Gl063
020GI064
020Gl065
020GI066
020Gl067
020GI068
020GI071
020GI072
020GI073
020GI074
020GI075

Vitzeroda

Stedtfeld
Adelebsen-Barterode
Espenau

Grebenstein

Hofgeismar
Immenhausen-Holzhausen
Immenhausen
Niemetal-Varlosen

Vellmar, Ihringshauser Stral3e

Fernbreitenbach
Heringen

Philippsthal
Schenklengsfeld
GroRseelheim
Mittelhessenleitung
Reinhardshagen-Vaake
Bad Sooden |

Bad Sooden II
Kaufungen |
Kaufungen Il

Helsa

Walburg
Baunatal-Kirchbauna
Baunatal-Rengershausen
Fuldabriick-Bergshausen
Iba Druckguf®

Bebra

Sontra-Tal
Sontra-Hornel

Jestadt
Neu-Eichenberg
Hauneck

Eiterfeld

Wehretal

Rosdorf

Friedland

Asbach Niederaula
Dillfeld

Braunshausen

Wallau
Warburg-Diemelmiihle
Volkmarsen
Sinn-Ehringshausen
Hittenberg-Rechtenbach
Sinn In Den Thalen
Lollar

Schoéffengrund Schwalbach
Sinn

Weilminster
Weinbach
Weinbach-Graveneck
Wenkbach
Wettenberg
Langgodns-Niederkleen
Sinn - Fleisbach
Bovenden-Lenglern
Dassel
Dassel-Markoldendorf
Litgenrode Mischgas
Uslar

Bodenfelde
Lauenforde

Bad Karlshafen
Litgenrode
Hardegsen Biogas
Hohenroda

Kirchhain
Ludwigsau-Mecklar

11,241
11,241
11,290
11,290
11,290
11,291
11,290
11,290
11,290
11,290
11,241
11,240
11,241
11,318
11,335
11,258
11,290
11,291
11,293
11,291
11,291
11,291
11,291
11,291
11,291
11,291
11,296
11,292
11,292
11,292
11,292
11,292
11,293
11,252
11,292
11,291
11,291
11,292
11,332
11,335
11,335
11,260
11,260
11,332
11,332
11,333
11,332
11,330
11,332
11,331
11,336
11,339
11,332
11,332
11,332
11,332

9,912

9,849

9,849

9,925

9,914

9,916

9,913

9,914

9,913
10,012
11,318
11,323
11,293

11,268
11,244
11,303
11,303
11,303
11,303
11,303
11,303
11,303
11,303
11,253
11,243
11,243
11,316
11,376
11,253
11,304
11,300
11,299
11,300
11,300
11,300
11,301
11,299
11,299
11,299
11,303
11,300
11,302
11,300
11,300
11,300
11,301
11,271
11,300
11,300
11,300
11,301
11,370
11,376
11,376
11,255
11,255
11,372
11,372
11,371
11,372
11,369
11,372
11,366
11,367
11,369
11,372
11,372
11,372
11,372

9,914

9,865

9,865

9,928

9,913

9,913

9,913

9,914

9,914
10,012
11,315
11,363
11,301

11,278
11,279
11,300
11,300
11,301
11,300
11,300
11,301
11,300
11,301
11,302
11,267
11,266
11,290
11,336
11,278
11,300
11,289
11,289
11,288
11,288
11,288
11,288
11,300
11,300
11,300
11,287
11,288
11,289
11,290
11,290
11,288
11,288
11,278
11,290
11,289
11,289
11,288
11,336
11,340
11,340
11,283
11,283
11,335
11,335
11,335
11,337
11,339
11,336
11,341
11,335
11,335
11,336
11,335
11,335
11,336

9,935

9,829

9,828

9,952

9,933

9,933

9,935

9,934

9,935
10,019
11,291
11,320
11,290

Stand 12.01.2021



