

Brennwert-Bezirk		Brennwert [kWh/Nm ³]			
Schlüssel	Bezeichnung	Dezember 2020	November 2020	Oktober 2020	
020GI001	Vitzeroda	11,241	11,268	11,268	11,278
020GI002	Stedtfeld	11,241	11,244	11,244	11,279
020GI003	Adelebsen-Barterode	11,290	11,303	11,303	11,300
020GI004	Espenau	11,290	11,303	11,303	11,300
020GI005	Grebenstein	11,290	11,303	11,303	11,301
020GI006	Hofgeismar	11,291	11,303	11,303	11,300
020GI007	Immenhausen-Holzhausen	11,290	11,303	11,303	11,300
020GI008	Immenhausen	11,290	11,303	11,303	11,301
020GI009	Niemetal-Varlosen	11,290	11,303	11,303	11,300
020GI011	Vellmar, Ihringshäuser Straße	11,290	11,303	11,303	11,301
020GI012	Fernbreitenbach	11,241	11,253	11,253	11,302
020GI013	Heringen	11,240	11,243	11,243	11,267
020GI014	Philippsthal	11,241	11,243	11,243	11,266
020GI015	Schenk lengsfeld	11,318	11,316	11,316	11,290
020GI016	Großseelheim	11,335	11,376	11,376	11,336
020GI017	Mittelhessenleitung	11,258	11,253	11,253	11,278
020GI019	Reinhardshagen-Vaake	11,290	11,304	11,304	11,300
020GI021	Bad Sooden I	11,291	11,300	11,300	11,289
020GI022	Bad Sooden II	11,293	11,299	11,299	11,289
020GI023	Kaufungen I	11,291	11,300	11,300	11,288
020GI024	Kaufungen II	11,291	11,300	11,300	11,288
020GI025	Helsa	11,291	11,300	11,300	11,288
020GI026	Walburg	11,291	11,301	11,301	11,288
020GI027	Baunatal-Kirchbauna	11,291	11,299	11,299	11,300
020GI028	Baunatal-Rengershausen	11,291	11,299	11,299	11,300
020GI029	Fuldabrück-Bergshausen	11,291	11,299	11,299	11,300
020GI030	Iba Druckguß	11,296	11,303	11,303	11,287
020GI031	Bebra	11,292	11,300	11,300	11,288
020GI032	Sontra-Tal	11,292	11,302	11,302	11,289
020GI033	Sontra-Hornel	11,292	11,300	11,300	11,290
020GI034	Jestädt	11,292	11,300	11,300	11,290
020GI035	Neu-Eichenberg	11,292	11,300	11,300	11,288
020GI036	Hauneck	11,293	11,301	11,301	11,288
020GI037	Eiterfeld	11,252	11,271	11,271	11,278
020GI038	Wehretal	11,292	11,300	11,300	11,290
020GI039	Rosdorf	11,291	11,300	11,300	11,289
020GI040	Friedland	11,291	11,300	11,300	11,289
020GI041	Asbach Niederaula	11,292	11,301	11,301	11,288
020GI042	Dillfeld	11,332	11,370	11,370	11,336
020GI043	Braunshausen	11,335	11,376	11,376	11,340
020GI044	Wallau	11,335	11,376	11,376	11,340
020GI045	Warburg-Diemelmühle	11,260	11,255	11,255	11,283
020GI046	Volkmarsen	11,260	11,255	11,255	11,283
020GI048	Sinn-Ehringshausen	11,332	11,372	11,372	11,335
020GI049	Hüttenberg-Rechtenbach	11,332	11,372	11,372	11,335
020GI050	Sinn In Den Thalen	11,333	11,371	11,371	11,335
020GI051	Lollar	11,332	11,372	11,372	11,337
020GI052	Schöffengrund Schwalbach	11,330	11,369	11,369	11,339
020GI053	Sinn	11,332	11,372	11,372	11,336
020GI054	Weilmünster	11,331	11,366	11,366	11,341
020GI055	Weinbach	11,336	11,367	11,367	11,335
020GI056	Weinbach-Gräveneck	11,339	11,369	11,369	11,335
020GI057	Wenkbach	11,332	11,372	11,372	11,336
020GI058	Wettenberg	11,332	11,372	11,372	11,335
020GI059	Langgöns-Niederkleen	11,332	11,372	11,372	11,335
020GI060	Sinn - Fleisbach	11,332	11,372	11,372	11,336
020GI061	Bovenden-Lenglern	9,912	9,914	9,914	9,935
020GI062	Dassel	9,849	9,865	9,865	9,829
020GI063	Dassel-Markoldendorf	9,849	9,865	9,865	9,828
020GI064	Lütgenrode Mischgas	9,925	9,928	9,928	9,952
020GI065	Uslar	9,914	9,913	9,913	9,933
020GI066	Bodenfelde	9,916	9,913	9,913	9,933
020GI067	Lauenförde	9,913	9,913	9,913	9,935
020GI068	Bad Karlshafen	9,914	9,914	9,914	9,934
020GI071	Lütgenrode	9,913	9,914	9,914	9,935
020GI072	Hardeggen Biogas	10,012	10,012	10,012	10,019
020GI073	Hohenroda	11,318	11,315	11,315	11,291
020GI074	Kirchhain	11,323	11,363	11,363	11,320
020GI075	Ludwigsau-Mecklar	11,293	11,301	11,301	11,290